
Grattino Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Battaglini  Luca (06/3765) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Re Michael (06/3766) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fois Michelangelo  (06/3762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fondelli David (06/3822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lami Mirko (06/2828) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murroccu Gabriele (06/3820) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quirini Devid (06/3763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarlatti Marco (06/3764) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Battaglini  Luca 06/3765 0 0 0,00

Del Re Michael 06/3766 0 0 0,00

Fois Michelangelo 06/3762 0 0 0,00

Fondelli David 06/3822 0 0 0,00

Lami Mirko 06/2828 0 0 0,00

Murroccu Gabriele 06/3820 0 0 0,00

Quirini Devid 06/3763 0 0 0,00

Scarlatti Marco 06/3764 0 0 0,00

Las Fashion

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Turini Alessandro (06/2063) 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 9

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 3 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 3 7

Villani Mario (06/1782) 3 0 0 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 3 3

Betti Davide (06/1533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 3 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

Galluzzo Giovanni (06/3456) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Turini Alessandro 06/2063 9 12 1,33

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 10 12 1,20

Villani Mario 06/1782 11 8 0,73

Betti Davide 06/1533 6 3 0,50

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 9 2 0,22

Galluzzo Giovanni 06/3456 3 0 0,00

Noi Di Stibbio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Usai Daniele (06/3643) 0 0 3 0 3 8 0 0 4 0 0 0

Barontini Francesco  (06/3691) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 3

Micheli Ramon (06/3642) 0 0 3 0 3 7 0 0 4 0 0 0

Belleggia Alessandro (06/3645) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 2

De Bellis Donato (06/3640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 4

Sarlo Franco (06/3644) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Vincenti Giulio (06/3641) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Usai Daniele 06/3643 10 8 0,80

Barontini Francesco 06/3691 5 7 1,40

Micheli Ramon 06/3642 10 7 0,70

Belleggia Alessandro 06/3645 6 4 0,67

De Bellis Donato 06/3640 7 4 0,57

Sarlo Franco 06/3644 6 3 0,50

Vincenti Giulio 06/3641 8 2 0,25


